

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 17985 of 2025

=====

AMIT S. BHATNAGAR & ORS.

Versus

ICICI BANK LIMITED

=====

Appearance:

MUNJAAL M BHATT(8283) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3,4

CYRIL AMARCHAND MANGALDAS(14632) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIRAL R. MEHTA

Date : 10/03/2026

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 24.03.2026.

Interim relief granted earlier to continue till then.

(NIRAL R. MEHTA,J)

NIHAL PATEL